October & December.
2. In the month of November Rs. 400/ (Exam fee,
Group Photo & Annual Function/Art & Craft
Exhibition charges) with monthly fee will be charged.
3. Sibling (Brother/Sister) concession are as follows: -
e e 1% Child - No Concession
e 2™ Child - Rs. 100/- Discount from
August to June monthly fee.
e 3 Child - Rs. 150/- Discount from
August to June monthly fee.

(C.B.S.E Branch)
(Fee Detail 2021-27
—%KG.UKG(OM\; English Medium)
ADMISSION FORM TOO__
ADMISSION FEE m*
ANNUAL FEE 40000
MONTHLY FEE 400.00
I-CARD 5000
FEE CRAD B 20.00
TOTAL - | Rs.1470.00
Note; -
x 1 Single month fee will be charged in the month of July,
August, January, February & March. Double month
l fee will be charged in the month of September,
|

e 47 Child - Full monthly fee discount
{July fee + Annual & Examination fee
will only be charged)

BRIGHT START CONVENT SCHog |

Meerak Nagar, Nigohan-Nagram Marg, Mohanlal Ganj, Lko:

(C.B.S.E Branch)
(Fee Detail 2021-22) '
Class - 1" to 5"(English Medium& Hindi Medium)

ADMISSION FORM 100.00
ADMISSIONFEE 500.00 f
ANNUAL FEE 400.00 .
'MONTHLYFEE , 500.00
cARD | 5000
FEéCﬁﬁ—’- { 20.00
TOTAL | Rs.1570.00

N"‘E-l' Single month fee will be charged in the month of July,
August, January, February & March. Double month
fee will be charged in the month of September,
October & December.

2. In the month of November Rs. 400/- (Exam fee,
Group Photo & Annual Function/Art & Craft
Exhibition charges) with monthly fee will be charged.

3. Sibling {Brother/Sister) concession are as follows: -

e 1% Child — No Concession

° 2™ Child — Rs. 100/- Discount from
August to June monthly fee:

o 3™ Child - Rs. 150/- Discount from
August to June monthly fee.

o 4" Child — Full monthly fee discount
(July fee + Annual & Examination fee
will only be charged)

BRIGHT START CONVENT SCHOOL

Meerak Nagar, Nigohan-Nagram Marg, Mohanlal Ganj, Lko.

l

! (C.B.S.E Branch)
I( s (Fee Detail 2021-22)

|

Class - 6™ to 8" (English Medium& Hindi Medium)
ADMISSION FORM m&f '

| | ADMISSION FEE 500.00

| 2 NUAL FEE 400.00

‘ _QWTHLY FEE 600.00
_-CARD 50.00

[ FEE CRAD 20.00
TOTAL Rs. 1670.00
Note: -

1.  Single month fee will be charged in the month of July,
August, January, February & March. Double month
fee will be charged in the month of September,
October & December.

2. Inthe month of November Rs. 400/- (Exam fee,
Group Photo & Annual Function/Art & Craft
Exhibition charges) with monthly fee will be charged.

3. sibling (Brother/Sister) concession are as follows: -

e 1" Child — No Concession

e 2™ child - Rs. 100/- Discount from
August to June monthly fee.

3" Child - Rs. 150/- Discount from
August to June monthly fee.

e 4" child—Fup monthly fee discount

{July fee + Annual & ination fee
will only be charged) V

BRIGHT START CONVENT SCHOOL

Meerak Nagar, Nigohan-Nagram Marg, Mohanlal Ganj, Lko.

(C.B.S.E Branch)
(Fee Detail 2021-22)
Class - IX(CBSE) (Hindi Medium)

ADMISSION FORM 100.00
ADMISSION FEE 800.00
ANNUAL FEE 600.00
MONTHLY FEE 800.00 |
I-CARD& FEE CARD 70.00
PRACTICAL (ONE TIME) 300
TOTAL

LIoT Rs. 2670.00 |

1. Single month fee will be charged in the month of July,
August, January, February & March. Double month
fee will be charged in the month of September,
October & December.

4. Inthe month of November Rs. 1000/- (Exam fee,
Group Photo & Annual Function/Art & Craft
Exhibition charges) with monthly fee will be charged.

5.  Sibling (Brother/Sister) concession are as follows: -

* 1" Child - No Concession

* 2™ child - Rs. 100/- Discount from
August to June monthly fee.

* 3" child - Rs. 150/- Discount from
August to June monthly fee.

e 4" Child - Full monthly fee discount
(July fee + Annual & Examination fee
will only be charged).
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Note — Registratiog fee in CBSE Board will be extra.
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